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TOWN OF RISING SUN 

MAYOR & COMMISSIONERS BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA  
JANUARY 26, 2021 @ 7:00 PM 

 
VIRTUAL TOWN HALL MEETING 

 
 
 

1. Call to Order & Roll Call 
2. Pledge of Allegiance (Suspended for virtual Meeting) 
3. Prayer 

 
4. Public Presentations 

a. Overview of how the zoom virtual meeting works         Town Administrator 
 

5. Business Meeting Items 
a. Upcoming Town Meetings Mayor Marion 

 
6. Citizen’s Input 

 
7. Staff Reports 

a. Police Chief 
b. Treasurer – Judy Melton 

c. Town Administrator 
 

 
8. Mayor’s Report 
 

 
9. Commissioners’ Comments 
 

 Commissioner Pierson 
Commissioner Braun Commissioner Warnick 
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10. Upcoming Meetings  

a. February 23, 2021 
b. March 23, 2021          

 
11. Upcoming Events 
 
12. Upcoming Holidays – Town Hall Closed 

a. PRESIDENTS DAY  – Monday February 15, 2021 
 

13. Trash, Recycling and Yard Waste Schedule 
a. Trash & Recycling Collection – Friday January 30, 2021 
b. Yard Waste Collection – Monday February 1, 2021 
c. Trash & Recycling Collection – Friday February 5, 2021 
d. Yard Waste Collection – Monday February 8, 2021 
e. Trash & Recycling Collection – Friday February 12, 2021 
f. Yard Waste Collection – Tuesday February 16, 2021 
g. Trash & Recycling Collection – Friday February 19, 2021 
h. Yard Waste Collection – Monday February 22, 2021 
i. Trash & Recycling Collection – Friday February 26, 2021 
j. Yard Waste Collection – Monday March 1, 2021 

 
 

14. Adjournment 
   


